PLM
Series
Fluorel Lighting is a leading supplier
of innovative energy efficient lighting
12/14
PLM Series
•	 110lm/w
•	 Direct and direct/indirect
•	 Surface or suspended
•	 Aluminium extruded body
•	 12w-36w LED
•	 3000k or 4000k
•	 IP40 and IK05
Fluorel Lighting Limited
Designers and manufacturers
of lighting fittings
Unit 25 Eldon Way, Hockley
Essex SS5 4AD
Tel +44(0)8458 643 643  Fax +44(0)20 8506 1792
Fluorel Lighting Limited has a policy of continuous development and in the interest of clients, reserves the right to change specifications
or design and to supply products which may differ from those described and illustrated without notice and without liability.
PLM Series www.fluorel.co.uk/products/PDFs
v1
_1
2_
14
Photometric data upon request. Contact Fluorel Sales Department for further details.
Suspension sets available upon request.
Product Code Watts Lumen Colour Size (mm)
PLM12LEDX/30 12W 1300lm 3000k 540 x 100 x 50
PLM12LEDX/40 12W 1300lm 4000k 540 x 100 x 50
PLM24LEDX/30 24W 2600lm 3000k 1080 x 100 x 50
PLM24LEDX/40 24W 2600lm 4000k 1080 x 100 x 50
PLM36LEDX/30 36W 3900lm 3000k 1620 x 100 x 50
PLM36LEDX/40 36W 3900lm 4000k 1620 x 100 x 50
Product Code Watts Lumen Colour Size (mm)
PLMI24LEDX/30 24+12W 3900lm 3000k 1080 x 100 x 50
PLMI24LEDX/40 24+12W 3900lm 4000k 1080 x 100 x 50
PLMI36LEDX/30 36+24W 6500lm 3000k 1620 x 100 x 50
PLMI36LEDX/40 36+24W 6500lm 4000k 1620 x 100 x 50
Product Details
Replace X in product code for fitting colour:
B Black, W White, G Grey.
80
80
160
240
320
400
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°
 cd/klm
Angoli Gamma
0° 15°15° 30°30° 45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°120°
135°135° 150°165°180°Angoli Gamma
60
60
120
120
180
240
80
80
160
240
320
400
0° 15°15° 30°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°
 cd/klm
Angoli Gamma
0° 15°15° 30°30° 45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°120°
135°135° 150°165°180°Angoli Gamma
60
60
120
120
180
240